* Needed on some smaller outboard
engines that require extra throttle when
engaging gear
ISSUE DATE SEP-08
DATA SHEET NO USA-MC(SA)1
AT A GLANCE
FEATURES

C H 4 4 0 0  f l u s h  m o u n t
c o n t r o l s
ORDER INFORMATION                       PART NO.
Straight handle models
Chrome/smooth friction CH4451P
Chrome/ratchet friction CH4452P
Black/smooth friction CH4453P
Black/ratchet friction CH4454P
Raked handle models
Chrome/smooth friction CH4481P
Chrome/ratchet friction CH4482P
Black/smooth friction CH4483P
Black/ratchet friction CH4484P
ACCESSORIES AND PARTS                  PART NO.
Optional neutral safety switch CA68075P
3300 heavy duty brass pivot kit (2) CA27563P
Replacement red aluminium knob 6801815